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LES 
COURS 
D’HIVER 
DE FRANÇAIS
    ANGLAIS
    ALLEMAND
    ESPAGNOL
    ITALIEN
    RUSSE SONT
             OUVERTS.

2026

COURS INTENSIFS
DU 2 AU 13 FÉVRIER 2026
OUVERTS À TOUS/TES
INFORMATIONS & INSCRIPTIONS

WINTER COURSES

WINTERKURSE

CURSOS DE INVIERNO

CORSI INVERNALI

ЗИМНИЕ КУРСЫ



COURS

TARIFS

NIVEAU 

NIVEAU 

NIVEAU 

NIVEAU 

NIVEAU 

NIVEAU

HORAIRES

HORAIRES

HORAIRES

HORAIRES

HORAIRES

HORAIRES

Français

Allemand

Anglais

Italien

Russe

Espagnol

pré-A1
A1
A2
B1
B2

A1
A2
B2

B1
B2

A1/A2 faux débutants

A1

Non donné... mais revient l’hiver prochain!

	  du lun. au ven.	  9h-12h15 
	  du lun. au ven.	  9h-12h15
	  du lun. au ven.	  9h-12h15
	  du lun. au ven.	  9h-12h15
	  du lun. au ven.	  9h-12h15

	  du lun. au ven.	  9h-12h15 
	  du lun. au ven.	  14h-17h15
	  du lun. au ven.	  9h-12h15

	  du lun. au ven.	  9h-12h15 
	  du lun. au ven.	  9h-12h15

	  du lun. au ven.	  14h-17h15

	  du lun. au ven.	  9h-12h15

520.- 580.- 620.-440.- Tout public
Alumni, FC, 

Uni3, auditeurs/
trices

Collaborateurs/
tricesEtudiant-es


